TROPHIES
2024/2025

TIDDLER CUP
JOE BAKER FLOAT ONLY
BBQ CUP
PHIL BERRY MEMORIAL
P J JENNINGS CUP
EGGLETON CUP
NORRIS GOBLET
TAPPERNS TROPHY
J B BARKER CUP
A E HOBBS CUP
W T HEDGES CUP
KENNET SHIELD
PAIRS CUP

COMMITTEE CUP
THAMES SHIELD
LAST MATCH TROPHY
DWYER SMITH CUP
STEPNEY CUP
TF GILLET CUP
TOURIST TROPHY
JOE WISE CUP
W E NAYLOR CUP
CHAMPIONS MATCH

Steve Tucker
Steve Palmer
Steve Palmer
Pete Budaji
Mick Cox

Pete Budaji
Richard Arkell
Richard Rosinski
Tony Roberts
Geoff Lewendon
Steve Tucker
Geoff Lewendon

Pete Budaji &
Steve Tucker

John Ambrose
Steve Palmer
George Callaghan
Richard Arkell

Steve Tucker

Tapperns
Theale River
Tapperns
Wallingford B
Tapperns
Calcut River
Cheriton Farm
Tapperns
Wallingford B
Froxfield B
New Barlows
Various venues
Froxfield A

Whitehouse
Various venues
Brown Lee Pool
Willmots
Willmots
Whitehouse
Various venues
Willmots
Tapperns

Tapperns

16-6-24
14-7-24
25-8-24
8-9-24
15-9-24
22-9-24
13-10-24
20-10-24
10-11-24
8-12-24
12-1-25

26-1-25

9-2-25
23-2-25
9-3-25
23-3-25
27-4-25
11-5-25

18-5-25
25-5-25
8-6-25




